FORSYTH CO,NC 179 FEE:\$ 10.00 PRESENTED & RECORDED: 07/01/1998 2:27PM DICKIE C. MOOD REGISTER OF DEEDS BY:HOODWA

STATE OF NC REAL ESTATE EXTX:: 349.00 800012 P 708 - P 709

Excise Tax \$349.00	Recording Time, Book and Page
Tax Lot No. 67 and 68, Block 5246A	Parcel Identifier No.
Verified by	County on the day of 19
by	
Mail after recording to Grantee: 9393 De	er Path Lane, Kernersville, NC 27284
This instrument was prepared by Phyllis E. M	endel, No title search performed or requested.
Brief description for the Index	***
	200,
NORTH CAROLINA	A GENERAL WARRANTY DEED
	June
GRANTOR	GRANTEE
Mitch Co. Inc.	Dean Lee Stockman and wife,
	Susan Stockman
	9393 Deerpath Lane
	Kernersville, NC 27284
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address	s, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.
The designation Grantor and Grantee as used h shall include singular, plural, masculine, femining	erein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and ne or neuter as required by context.
acknowledged, has and by these presents does g	le consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby rant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all that
	of Kernersville , Belews Creek Township,
	na and more particularly described as follows:
SHEX RECORDED HER SHEET	
BEING KNOWN AND DESIGN	ATED AS Lots Nos. 67 and 68, as shown
on the Plat of Deer Pa	th, Section Two, as recorded in Plat
	he Office of the Register of Deeds of
	Carolina, reference to which is hereby ular description. For further
	ok 1773, Page 2299 and Deed Book

BEING INFORMALLY KNOWN AS Tax Lots 67 and 68, Block 5246A, Belews Creek Township, Forsyth County Tax Records.

BK2012PG0708

SoftPro

1817, Page 66, Forsyth County Registry.

A map showing the above described property is recorded in Plat Book	Dage
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and at the Grantes in fee simple.	ppurtenances thereto belonging to
And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptitle to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions: Easements and Restrictions of record.	
1998 ad valorem taxes, pro rated at closing.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has bereunto set his hand and seal, or if corporate, has corporate name by its duly authorized officers and its seal to be becount affixed by authority of its Boabovs written.	aused this instrument to be signed in its oard of Directors, the day and year first
(Corporate Name)	(SEAL)
By: Luly P. Tlate	
By: Link Corporate Name) President ATTEST A	(88AL)
ATTESTS - L SO B. A.	(S RAL)
Timal Delm	
Secretary (Corporate Seal)	(8EAL)
SEAL-STAMP NORTH CAROLINA, Forsyth County.	,
I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that	
	Grantor,
personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the execution	on of the foregoing instrument. Witness my
	1979
My commission expires	Notary Public
SEAL-STAMP NOETH CAROLINA, FOrsyth County.	,
La Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that	700
m personally came before me this day and acknowledged that S he is	ASSISTABLE Secretary of ma corporation, and that by authority duly
Notary Public, Notin flaggings as the act of the corporation, the foregoing instrument was	signed in its name by the
COUNTY OF DAVIE JODY H. W. L. Erstident; scaled with its corporate seal and attested by her as	
My Commission Expires Oct. 18,0002 ray hand and official stamp or seal, this 11they of	June 198
	Notary Public
The foregoing Certificate(s) of Jody H. Welch, Notary Public, Dayle	County, NC
is/XXX certified to be correct. This instrument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time first page hereof.	and in the Book and Page shown on the
DACRIE C. WOOD	FORSYTH
By Definition - Register of De	COUNTY
	
DICKIE C. WOOD, REGISTER OF DEEDS	BK2012PG0709
	CARDA
N. C. Bar Assoc. Form No. L-3 © 1976, Revised © 1977 NCBA 001	อิดีเกิร์ดี

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in Book 1773, Page 2299